

=====

CURRENT YEAR PROGRAM SUMMARY

=====

	REGULAR (17.1)	SALVAGE SALE FUND (17.2)	CARRY OVER (17.3)	Total
FISCAL YEAR TARGETS:	2,492.2	1,587.5	194.2	4,273.9
I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENTS:	1,797.6	962.0	35.8	2,795.5
II. VOLUME CANCELLED:		0.6		0.6
III. LONG TERM SALES:	130.8	13.2		144.0
IV. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN (ALL):	133.3	18.7	4.9	156.9
V. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4):	344.0	246.4	2.8	593.3
VI. NO BID:	100.7	198.4	17.3	316.4
FISCAL YEAR ATTAINMENT:	2,506.4	1,439.3	60.9	4,006.7
PERCENT ACCOMPLISHMENT:	101%	91%	31%	94%

(NOTE: VOLUME MUST BE AT LEAST FULLY PREPARED AND HAVE BEEN DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN TO BE INCLUDED IN FISCAL YEAR ACCOMPLISHMENT)
 (NOTE: NO BID (PART IV ABOVE) DOES NOT INCLUDE DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN)

=====

TARGETED SALES THRU GATE 5 OR 6 FOR REQUESTED PERIOD

=====

NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT SUMMARY	REGIONS											
			1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10			
	I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENT:													
1:	A. REGULAR PROGRAM	1,241.2	38.8	64.8	17.4	15.5	81.2	144.1	482.5	394.9	2.0			
2:	B1. PERSONAL USE PERMITS	264.0	23.6	22.2	43.9	43.9	61.1	53.4	9.5	6.3	0.0			
	B2. SMALL COMERCIAL SALES	292.4	8.0	5.7	9.0	4.6	22.2	28.1	195.4	19.0	0.4			
	C. SALVAGE SALE FUND													
3:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	943.7	60.4	7.6	13.3	242.6	225.8	237.0	47.3	102.0	7.9			
4:	2. SSTS	18.3	1.2			2.9	11.4	1.9			0.9			
5:	D. BUY-BACK SOLD													
	E. CARRY OVER SOLD	35.8		21.2	6.7	1.0	0.2				6.6			
6:	TOTAL VOLUME ATTAINED	2,795.4	132.0	121.5	90.3	310.6	401.9	464.5	734.8	528.7	11.1			
7:	II. VOLUMES CANCELLED	0.6					0.0	0.0	0.6					
8:	III. LONG TERM SALES	144.0									144.0			

=====

PERIODIC TIMBER SALE ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT
 REGIONS IN NATIONAL
 FISCAL YEAR 1995: ACCUMULATIVE AS OF 9/30/95
 VOLUMES IN MMBF

PAGE: 2
 DATE: 11/07/95
 TIME: 11:08 AM

=====												
ADDITIONAL PROGRAM VOLUME CREDITTED												
=====												
NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT SUMMARY	REGIONS									
			1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10	
=====												
	IV. ADDITIONAL VOLUME CREDITED											
9:	A. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN	156.9	4.7		30.7	2.5	0.3	2.2		8.9	107.5	
10:	B. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4)	593.3	60.3	38.3		15.0	106.9	206.0	121.7	11.6	33.3	
11:	C. NO BID REGULAR PROGRAM	100.7	14.3	10.4	1.1	10.5	21.0	10.6	11.0	21.7	0.0	
	D. NO BID SALVAGE SALE FUND											
12:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	197.5	26.8	1.9	6.8	49.7	13.3	93.3	1.9	3.6	0.1	
13:	2. SSTS	0.9	0.5			0.3	0.0	0.1			0.0	
14:	E. NO BID CARRYOVER	17.3	10.1	4.4			0.9			1.9		
15:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL CREDITED	1,066.6	116.7	55.0	38.6	78.0	142.5	312.3	134.7	47.8	141.0	
16:	TOTAL CURRENT YEAR	4,006.7	248.7	176.5	128.9	388.6	544.4	776.8	870.1	576.6	296.1	
=====												
FY 1995 PROGRAM TARGET		4,273.9	396.0	227.6	156.8	510.8	670.0	624.0	838.4	572.3	278.0	
QUARTER ACCOMPLISHMENTS */		3,858.3	244.0	176.5	98.2	394.7	544.1	774.5	870.1	567.7	188.6	
PERCENT OF ATTAINMENT		90	62	78	63	76	81	124	104	99	68	
*/ Excludes withdrawn/delayed sales												
=====												
SALES AWARDED FROM PREVIOUS FISCAL YEAR TARGETS (THRU GATE 6)												
=====												
	V. ADDITIONAL VOLUME SOLD THIS YEAR											
17:	A. REGULAR	295.6	22.8	21.0	0.8	11.9	17.2	40.1	88.5	17.5	75.8	
18:	B. PERMITS											
19:	C. SALVAGE SALE FUND	92.2	22.2	1.3	0.0	18.4	29.3	14.1	5.2	1.4	0.4	
20:	D. UNCOMPLETED, RESOLD	10.6	4.1	0.2	0.4	0.2	4.7		1.0			
21:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL SOLD	398.4	49.0	22.6	1.2	30.5	51.2	54.2	94.6	18.9	76.2	
22:	VI. TOTAL ACCOMPLISHMENT	4,405.0	297.8	199.1	130.1	419.0	595.6	830.9	964.7	595.5	372.3	
=====												

PERIODIC TIMBER SALE ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT
 REGIONS IN NATIONAL
 FISCAL YEAR 1995: ACCUMULATIVE AS OF 9/30/95
 VOLUMES IN MMBF

PAGE: 3
 DATE: 11/07/95
 TIME: 11:08 AM

=====												
HARVESTED (CUT) VOLUMES FOR REQUESTED FISCAL YEAR												
=====												
REGIONS												

NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT	1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10	
:	:	SUMMARY	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
=====												
23:	1. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-1 1/	1,178.1	111.1	75.9	41.7	81.1	125.2	281.7	216.2	176.6	68.5	
24:	2. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT 2	677.3	50.0	39.4	12.5	18.6	30.4	163.6	117.7	218.2	26.8	
25:	3. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-3	645.3	39.4	13.0	18.5	12.1	75.8	164.2	159.4	103.3	59.6	
26:	4. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-4	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	
27:	VII. VOLUME HARVEST TO DATE	2,500.7	200.6	128.3	72.7	111.8	231.5	609.6	493.3	498.2	154.9	

Totals may not add due to rounding.

1/ Harvest Volume will be updated to reflect actual accomplishment, as reported in the current Cut and Sold report.